
PRE 
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NO

Registration No Child's name DOB Father's Name
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cat
Social Cat
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POST 
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No

1 1744-1-25-02-040 AANVI RAI 16.05.2017 MAYANK KUMAR I GEN 4 1

2 1744-1-25-02-001 AASHI SONKAR 07.02.2018 ASHISH KUMAR I SC 3 2

3 1744-1-25-02-104 SANJEEV KANERIYA 7.04.2016 JITENDRA SINGH I SC 3 3

4 1744-1-25-02-066 TANMAY GAUTAM 05.07.2017 DHEERAJ KUMAR I GEN 2 4

5 1744-1-25-02-097 HIMANSHU KUMAR 27.02.2018 NAGENDRA KUMAR I OBC -NCL 2 5

6 1744-1-25-02-121 ASAAD HAIDER 17.09.2017 FIROZ KHAN BABER I GEN 2 6

7 1744-1-25-02-080 ANKITA BHARGAVA 09.10.2017 RAM KHELAWAN I SC 1 7

8 1744-1-25-02-078 KAJAL YADAV 03.03.2018 INDRA PAL YADAV I OBC -NCL NA 8

9 1744-1-25-02-152 TANISH KUMAR 07.01.2017 TRIVENI KUMAR I GEN NA 9

PRE 

LOT 
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Registration No Child's name DOB Father's Name
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cat
Social Cat
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Transfers

POST 

Lottery 

No

1 1744-1-25-02-071 SHIVANK MEHROTRA 22.01.2018 VAIBHAV MEHROTRA II GEN 5 WL-1

2 1744-1-25-02-134 SHRISHA GUPTA 14.09.2017 YOGESH VIKRANT II GEN NA WL-2

PRE 

LOT 

NO

Registration No Child's name DOB Father's Name
Service 

cat
Social Cat

No of 

Transfers

POST 

Lottery 

No

1 1744-1-25-02-097 HIMANSHU KUMAR 27.02.2018 NAGENDRA KUMAR I OBC -NCL 2 WL-1

OFFLINE LOTTERY DATED 17-04-2025 : CLASS-2, SESSION: 2025-26

LOTTERY RESULT : SOCIAL CATEGORY: OBC-NCL

OFFLINE LOTTERY DATED 17-04-2025 : CLASS-2, SESSION: 2025-26

LOTTERY RESULT :  SERVICE CATEGORY-2

पीएम श्री केन्द्रीय विद्यालय अलीगंज (प्रथम पाली) लखनऊ

OFFLINE LOTTERY DATED 17-04-2025 : CLASS-2, SESSION: 2025-26

LOTTERY RESULT :  SERVICE CATEGORY-1



2 1744-1-25-02-078 KAJAL YADAV 03.03.2018 INDRA PAL YADAV I OBC -NCL NA WL-2

3 1744-1-25-02-046 DIVYANSHU PRAJAPATI 03.11.2016 SHYAM JI PRAJAPATI III OBC -NCL 4 WL-3

4 1744-1-25-02-028 AYANSH VERMA 31.01.2017 SANJAY KUMAR III OBC -NCL NA WL-4

6 1744-1-25-02-034 AKSHAT SINGH 30.10.2017 PRAKASH BABOO SINGH III OBC -NCL NA WL-5

7 1744-1-25-02-054 ASAD ANSARI 23.12.2016 JAVED AHMAD ANSARI III OBC -NCL NA WL-6

5 1744-1-25-02-032 ASHUTOSH BHARTI 04.07.2017 PRADEEP KUMAR III OBC -NCL NA WL-7

10 1744-1-25-02-159 ISHAL ALEEZA 10.09.2017 HAROON RASHEED IV OBC-NCL NA WL-8

8 1744-1-25-02-105 RIYARTH VERMA 20.08.2017 ANOOP KUMAR VERMA IV OBC -NCL NA WL-9

9 1744-1-25-02-113 AIZAH ABRAR 09.11.2017 MOHD ABRARUL HAQ IV OBC -NCL NA WL-10

45 1744-1-25-02-139 ARIHANT CHAUHAN 29.08.2017 RAJU CHAUHAN V OBC-NCL NA WL-11

42 1744-1-25-02-133 AMISHI MAURYA 15.07.2017 ANURAG MAURYA V OBC -NCL NA WL-12

22 1744-1-25-02-050 UJALA VERMA 25.09.2017 UMESH KUMAR SINGH V OBC -NCL NA WL-13

51 1744-1-25-02-149 AYAN 27.12.2017 BABLU V OBC-NCL NA WL-14

26 1744-1-25-02-069
ABHIJEET KUMAR 

VERMA
01.03.2017 PRAMOD KUMAR VERMA V OBC -NCL NA WL-15

34 1744-1-25-02-106 ARYAN PAL 14.08.2017 NAND RAM PAL V OBC -NCL NA WL-16

32 1744-1-25-02-085 MANUSHI 09.11.2017 KRISHNA KUMAR V OBC -NCL NA WL-17

49 1744-1-25-02-147 PRANJALI 01.09.2017 RAKESH KUMAR V OBC-NCL NA WL-18

11 1744-1-25-02-002 DIKSHEEKA YADAV 12.11.2016 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV V OBC -NCL NA WL-19

19 1744-1-25-02-024 ANURADHA 18.09.2017 KRISHNA KUMAR V OBC -NCL NA WL-20

36 1744-1-25-02-111 MANAS LODHI 18.02.2018 KANHAIYA LAL V OBC -NCL NA WL-21

24 1744-1-25-02-065 ABHAY SINGH CHAUHAN 29.06.2017 MAHESH SINGH CHAUAHN V OBC -NCL NA WL-22

25 1744-1-25-02-067 ANIKA KATIYAR 12.01.2018 AKHILESH KUMAR KATIYAR V OBC -NCL NA WL-23

41 1744-1-25-02-128 BHOOMI SINGH 22.03.2017 AMIT SINGH V OBC -NCL NA WL-24

44 1744-1-25-02-138 AIRA QURAISHI 01.04.2016 AZMAT ALI V OBC -NCL NA WL-25



16 1744-1-25-02-017 GRANTH RAJ 07.12.2017 RAJ KUMAR V OBC -NCL NA WL-26

29 1744-1-25-02-079 SHANVI PRAJAPATI 23.12.2017 RAKESH KUMAR V OBC -NCL NA WL-27

39 1744-1-25-02-122 INAYA YADAV 07.09.2017 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV V OBC -NCL NA WL-28

17 1744-1-25-02-022 DAKSH SONI 30.05.2017 SANNI SONI V OBC -NCL NA WL-29

33 1744-1-25-02-098 MOHD ARHAM ANSARI 16.10.2016 AFROZ ALI ANSARI V OBC -NCL NA WL-30

21 1744-1-25-02-035 ASTHA 28.12.2017 RAJVEER SINGH V OBC -NCL NA WL-31

30 1744-1-25-02-081 ANAND YADAV 15.06.2017 DHIRENDRA V OBC -NCL NA WL-32

47 1744-1-25-02-142 HARSHUL NAG 03.08.2016 VIKASH NAG V OBC-NCL NA WL-33

23 1744-1-25-02-060 ANMOL 29.07.2017 LATE AMIT SINGH V OBC -NCL NA WL-34

37 1744-1-25-02-117 SEHJADA HASAN 23.02.2018 AMEER KHAN V OBC -NCL NA WL-35

52 1744-1-25-02-150 KAVYA 29.07.2017 TEJ NARAYAN YADAV V OBC-NCL NA WL-36

50 1744-1-25-02-148 PIYUSH KUMAR 27.08.2016 RAKESH KUMAR V OBC-NCL NA WL-37

15 1744-1-25-02-016 TEJAS RAJ 07.12.2017 RAJ KUMAR V OBC -NCL NA WL-38

18 1744-1-25-02-023 ROHAN KUMAR 02.02.2018 LALIT SHARMA V OBC -NCL NA WL-39

31 1744-1-25-02-082 KHALID AHMAD 31.03.2017 SAEED AHMAD V OBC -NCL NA WL-40

48 1744-1-25-02-143 KAVYA PANDIT 25.02.2017 MUNNA PANDIT V OBC-NCL NA WL-41

27 1744-1-25-02-070 ARINDAM RASTOGI 19.06.2017 AMITABH RASTOGI V OBC -NCL NA WL-42

38 1744-1-25-02-120 ARUNIMA 02.12.2016 PINKU KUMAR V OBC -NCL NA WL-43

14 1744-1-25-02-012 ADVIKA GUPTA 19.04.2017 SANDEEP GUPTA V OBC -NCL NA WL-44

12 1744-1-25-02-003 MOHD. SAIF AHMAD 30.06.2017 MUSHIR AHMAD V OBC -NCL NA WL-45

20 1744-1-25-02-025 AQSA FATIMA 21.06.2017 MOHD NADEEM V OBC -NCL NA WL-46

43 1744-1-25-02-135 PRATIBHA YADAV 10.07.2017 GAJENDRA SINGH YADAV V OBC -NCL NA WL-47

35 1744-1-25-02-109 GAURI SONI 22.07.2016 SHIV KUMAR SONI V OBC -NCL NA WL-48

40 1744-1-25-02-126 AARDHYA PAL 26.07.2017 RAVI PAL V OBC -NCL NA WL-49



28 1744-1-25-02-076 ARADHYA SHAKYA 14.10.2017 ASHU SHAKYA V OBC -NCL NA WL-50

46 1744-1-25-02-141 OMKAR YADAV 28.02.2017 SATISH YADAV V OBC-NCL NA WL-51

13 1744-1-25-02-004 AVIRAJ KUMAR 08.12.2016 NITIN KUMAR V OBC -NCL NA WL-52

PRE 

LOT 

NO

Registration No Child's name DOB Father's Name
Service 

cat
Social Cat

No of 

Transfers

POST 

Lottery 

No

1 1744-1-25-02-001 AASHI SONKAR 07.02.2018 ASHISH KUMAR I SC 3 WL-01

2 1744-1-25-02-104 SANJEEV KANERIYA 7.04.2016 JITENDRA SINGH I SC 3 WL-02

3 1744-1-25-02-080 ANKITA BHARGAVA 09.10.2017 RAM KHELAWAN I SC 1 WL-03

4 1744-1-25-02-115 DIVYANSH RAJ 22.11.2017 SANJAY KUMAR III SC NA WL-04

27 1744-1-25-02-153 VAIDEHI SINGH 01.09.2017 LAWKUSH V SC NA WL-5

26 1744-1-25-02-132 SIDDHI SONKAR 02.02.2018 SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA V SC NA WL-6

18 1744-1-25-02-091 ANSHUMAN KUMAR 12.03.2018 VINOD KUMAR V SC NA WL-7

20 1744-1-25-02-102 ARADHYA CHOUDHARY 21.08.2016 DHEERENDRA KUMAR V SC NA WL-8

14 1744-1-25-02-074 SHOURYA SAGAR 13.09.2017 RAVI SAGAR V SC NA WL-9

24 1744-1-25-02-119 PURVI RAJ 07.04.2016 ANIL KUMAR V SC NA WL-10

6 1744-1-25-02-007 UTKARSH GAUTAM 15.02.2018 ARVIND PRATAP SINGH V SC NA WL-11

5 1744-1-25-02-005 SAMARTH KANOJIA 12.07.2017 DILEEEP KUMAR KANOJIA V SC NA WL-12

21 1744-1-25-02-110 PRABHAT VADRAJ 19.10.2016 PRAMOD KUMAR V SC NA WL-13

19 1744-1-25-02-101 ANURAG KUMAR 16.04.2017 SANTU V SC NA WL-14

17 1744-1-25-02-088 PRATISTHA CHAUDHARY 15.07.2017 DHARMENDRA CHAUDHARY V SC NA WL-15

10 1744-1-25-02-044 AVIKA 02.01.2017 NAND KISHOR V SC NA WL-16

15 1744-1-25-02-075 RAJVEER 25.10.2017 RANJEET V SC NA WL-17

OFFLINE LOTTERY DATED 17-04-2025 : CLASS-2, SESSION: 2025-26

LOTTERY RESULT : SOCIAL CATEGORY: SC



9 1744-1-25-02-038 SUBH PAL DHANGAR 08.06.2017 RAM SAHAY PAL V SC NA WL-18

11 1744-1-25-02-049 BEBY 24.01.2017 ARUN KUMAR GAUTAM V SC NA WL-19

23 1744-1-25-02-116 ISHITA RAO 04.10.2016 SUMIT KUMAR GAUTAM V SC NA WL-20

16 1744-1-25-02-084 SUBI GAUTAM 26.09.2017 LALJI V SC NA WL-21

22 1744-1-25-02-112 AROHI 04.10.2016 VISHAMBHAR V SC NA WL-22

25 1744-1-25-02-129 BHOOMI KANOJIA 01.08.2017 KAUSHAL KANOJIA V SC NA WL-23

7 1744-1-25-02-020 SWATI RAWAT 03.01.2017 NEM CHNADRA KUMAR RAWAT V SC NA WL-24

8 1744-1-25-02-027 SAMRIDDHI SINGH 02.10.2017 MAHENDRA KUMAR V SC NA WL-25

12 1744-1-25-02-053 ARADHYA VERMA 01.07.2017 MAHIPAL V SC NA WL-26

28 1744-1-25-02-158 ANIKA 16.11.2017 SHYAM DUSSA V SC NA WL-27

13 1744-1-25-02-058 NIDHI DEVI 21.08.2016 NITRMAL KUMAR V SC NA WL-28

PRE 

LOT 

NO

Registration No Child's name DOB Father's Name
Service 

cat
Social Cat

No of 

Transfers

POST 

Lottery 

No

1 1744-1-25-02-046 DIVYANSHU PRAJAPATI 03.11.2016 SHYAM JI PRAJAPATI III OBC -NCL 4 WL-3

8 1744-1-25-02-061 ASHISH CHAUHAN 07.02.2018 POOJA SINGH III GEN NA WL-4

9 1744-1-25-02-115 DIVYANSH RAJ 22.11.2017 SANJAY KUMAR III SC NA WL-5

6 1744-1-25-02-034 AKSHAT SINGH 30.10.2017 PRAKASH BABOO SINGH III OBC -NCL NA WL-6

7 1744-1-25-02-054 ASAD ANSARI 23.12.2016 JAVED AHMAD ANSARI III OBC -NCL NA WL-7

5 1744-1-25-02-032 ASHUTOSH BHARTI 04.07.2017 PRADEEP KUMAR III OBC -NCL NA WL-8

2 1744-1-25-02-011 ANIKA 08.08.2018 PRAMENDRA PRAKASH III GEN NA WL-9

4 1744-1-25-02-029 ALIZA AZHAR 28.08.2016 MOHD AZHAR RAZA III GEN NA WL-10

3 1744-1-25-02-028 AYANSH VERMA 31.01.2017 SANJAY KUMAR III OBC -NCL NA WL-11

OFFLINE LOTTERY DATED 17-04-2025 : CLASS-2, SESSION: 2025-26

LOTTERY RESULT :  SERVICE CATEGORY-3
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No

9 1744-1-25-02-160 ANGELINA 25.01.2018 NAVNEET KUMAR GAUR IV OBC-CL NA WL-12

1 1744-1-25-02-052 AARNA GUPTA 07.12.2017 ANKIT GUPTA IV GEN NA WL-13

7 1744-1-25-02-131 SHRUTI SHUKLA 18.05.2017 SONI TRIPATHI IV GEN NA WL-14

5 1744-1-25-02-113 AIZAH ABRAR 09.11.2017 MOHD ABRARUL HAQ IV OBC -NCL NA WL-15

3 1744-1-25-02-086 AAIRAH AFZAL 21.10.2017 AFZAL AHMAD IV GEN NA WL-16

8 1744-1-25-02-159 ISHAL ALEEZA 10.09.2017 HAROON RASHEED IV OBC-NCL NA WL-17

4 1744-1-25-02-105 RIYARTH VERMA 20.08.2017 ANOOP KUMAR VERMA IV OBC -NCL NA WL-18

2 1744-1-25-02-062 AKSHOM TRIVEDI 16.08.2016 GAURAV KUMAR TRIVEDI IV GEN NA WL-19

6 1744-1-25-02-123 ARUSHI SINGH 23.09.2017 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH IV GEN NA WL-20

PRE 

LOT 

NO

Registration No Child's name DOB Father's Name
Service 

cat
Social Cat
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Transfers

POST 

Lottery 

No
1 1744-1-25-02-100 ARNAV MISHRA 22.11.2016 SARVESH MISHRA V GEN -EWS NA WL-21

2 1744-1-25-02-125 SAMRIDDHI TIWARI 06.12.2017 RAJEEV RANJAN TIWARI V GEN-EWS NA WL-22

3 1744-1-25-02-137 RADHE DEVI MISHRA 01.02.2018 AMARNATH MISHRA V GEN-EWS NA WL-23

PRE 

LOT 

NO

Registration No Child's name DOB Father's Name
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Social Cat
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Transfers
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No
75 1744-1-25-02-092 AYANSH YADAV 07.07.2017 PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV V GEN NA WL-24

74 1744-1-25-02-091 ANSHUMAN KUMAR 12.03.2018 VINOD KUMAR V SC NA WL-25

OFFLINE LOTTERY DATED 17-04-2025 : CLASS-2, SESSION: 2025-26

LOTTERY RESULT :  SERVICE CATEGORY-5

OFFLINE LOTTERY DATED 17-04-2025 : CLASS-2, SESSION: 2025-26

LOTTERY RESULT :  SERVICE CATEGORY-V GEN-EWS

OFFLINE LOTTERY DATED 17-04-2025 : CLASS-2, SESSION: 2025-26

LOTTERY RESULT :  SERVICE CATEGORY-4



57 1744-1-25-02-070 ARINDAM RASTOGI 19.06.2017 AMITABH RASTOGI V OBC -NCL NA WL-26

63 1744-1-25-02-077 MANYA TIWARI 20.11.2016 UMESH TIWARI V GEN NA WL-27

90 1744-1-25-02-111 MANAS LODHI 18.02.2018 KANHAIYA LAL V OBC -NCL NA WL-28

88 1744-1-25-02-109 GAURI SONI 22.07.2016 SHIV KUMAR SONI V OBC -NCL NA WL-29

23 1744-1-25-02-025 AQSA FATIMA 21.06.2017 MOHD NADEEM V OBC -NCL NA WL-30

37 1744-1-25-02-044 AVIKA 02.01.2017 NAND KISHOR V SC NA WL-31

31 1744-1-25-02-037 RUDRANSH TRIPATHI 27.10.2017 GAURAV TRIPATHI V GEN NA WL-32

80 1744-1-25-02-098 MOHD ARHAM ANSARI 16.10.2016 AFROZ ALI ANSARI V OBC -NCL NA WL-33

41 1744-1-25-02-049 BEBY 24.01.2017 ARUN KUMAR GAUTAM V SC NA WL-34

54 1744-1-25-02-067 ANIKA KATIYAR 12.01.2018 AKHILESH KUMAR KATIYAR V OBC -NCL NA WL-35

22 1744-1-25-02-024 ANURADHA 18.09.2017 KRISHNA KUMAR V OBC -NCL NA WL-36

83 1744-1-25-02-102 ARADHYA CHOUDHARY 21.08.2016 DHEERENDRA KUMAR V SC NA WL-37

71 1744-1-25-02-088 PRATISTHA CHAUDHARY 15.07.2017 DHARMENDRA CHAUDHARY V SC NA WL-38

118 1744-1-25-02-147 PRANJALI 01.09.2017 RAKESH KUMAR V OBC-NCL NA WL-39

100 1744-1-25-02-126 AARDHYA PAL 26.07.2017 RAVI PAL V OBC -NCL NA WL-40

66 1744-1-25-02-082 KHALID AHMAD 31.03.2017 SAEED AHMAD V OBC -NCL NA WL-41

116 1744-1-25-02-145 ARNAV KANAUJIYA 04.04.2017 RAMENDRA KANAUJIYA V GEN NA WL-42

127 1744-1-25-02-158 ANIKA 16.11.2017 SHYAM DUSSA V SC NA WL-43

124 1744-1-25-02-155 ARZAAN KHAN 08.02.2017 FIROZ KHAN V GEN NA WL-44

53 1744-1-25-02-065 ABHAY SINGH CHAUHAN 29.06.2017 MAHESH SINGH CHAUAHN V OBC -NCL NA WL-45

117 1744-1-25-02-146 AARAV KANAUJIYA 04.04.2017 RAMENDRA KANAUJIYA V GEN NA WL-46

24 1744-1-25-02-026 MOHD AABAN KHAN 11.01.2018 MOHD ISLAM KHAN V GEN NA WL-47

101 1744-1-25-02-127 ANZAR AHMAD 02.05.2016 AQUEEL V GEN NA WL-48

65 1744-1-25-02-081 ANAND YADAV 15.06.2017 DHIRENDRA V OBC -NCL NA WL-49

120 1744-1-25-02-149 AYAN 27.12.2017 BABLU V OBC-NCL NA WL-50

119 1744-1-25-02-148 PIYUSH KUMAR 27.08.2016 RAKESH KUMAR V OBC-NCL NA WL-51

40 1744-1-25-02-048 SATVIKA SINGH 17.04.2017 ANIL KUMAR SINGH V GEN NA WL-52

34 1744-1-25-02-041 ATHARV SHUKLA 02.08.2017 VINEET SHUKLA V GEN NA WL-53

28 1744-1-25-02-033 ARADHYA MISHRA 19.12.2016 VINAYA KUMAR MISHRA V GEN NA WL-54

62 1744-1-25-02-076 ARADHYA SHAKYA 14.10.2017 ASHU SHAKYA V OBC -NCL NA WL-55



92 1744-1-25-02-114 VED CHAURASIYA 24.11.2016 VISHNU KUMAR CHAURASIYA V GEN NA WL-56

32 1744-1-25-02-038 SUBH PAL DHANGAR 08.06.2017 RAM SAHAY PAL V SC NA WL-57

108 1744-1-25-02-136 ADVIK GUPTA 27.08.2017 PANKAJ GUPTA V GEN NA WL-58

111 1744-1-25-02-140 AATREYA SINGH 27.11.2017 PRAKASH KUMAR SINGH V GEN NA WL-59

104 1744-1-25-02-130 SAKSHAM SHARMA 20.11.2016 SUSHANT SHARMA V GEN NA WL-60

78 1744-1-25-02-095 TEJASVINI SINGH 27.07.2017 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH V GEN NA WL-61

18 1744-1-25-02-020 SWATI RAWAT 03.01.2017 NEM CHNADRA KUMAR RAWAT V SC NA WL-62

19 1744-1-25-02-021 UTKARSH SINGH 06.08.2016 PRADEEP SINGH V GEN NA WL-63

112 1744-1-25-02-141 OMKAR YADAV 28.02.2017 SATISH YADAV V OBC-NCL NA WL-64

107 1744-1-25-02-135 PRATIBHA YADAV 10.07.2017 GAJENDRA SINGH YADAV V OBC -NCL NA WL-65

72 1744-1-25-02-089 AHANA SRIVASTAVA 24.10.2017 ANKUR SRIVASTAVA V GEN NA WL-66

8 1744-1-25-02-009 MANAS MISHRA 04.12.2017 SONU MISHRA V GEN NA WL-67

98 1744-1-25-02-122 INAYA YADAV 07.09.2017 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV V OBC -NCL NA WL-68

67 1744-1-25-02-083 MOHD ALI 28.12.2016 AFSAR ALI V GEN NA WL-69

39 1744-1-25-02-047 ANUBHUTI REVA SINGH 22.05.2017 BHANU PRATAP SINGH V GEN NA WL-70

60 1744-1-25-02-074 SHOURYA SAGAR 13.09.2017 RAVI SAGAR V SC NA WL-71

122 1744-1-25-02-153 VAIDEHI SINGH 01.09.2017 LAWKUSH V SC NA WL-72

56 1744-1-25-02-069
ABHIJEET KUMAR 

VERMA
01.03.2017 PRAMOD KUMAR VERMA V OBC -NCL NA WL-73

64 1744-1-25-02-079 SHANVI PRAJAPATI 23.12.2017 RAKESH KUMAR V OBC -NCL NA WL-74

96 1744-1-25-02-119 PURVI RAJ 07.04.2016 ANIL KUMAR V SC NA WL-75

3 1744-1-25-02-004 AVIRAJ KUMAR 08.12.2016 NITIN KUMAR V OBC -NCL NA WL-76

42 1744-1-25-02-050 UJALA VERMA 25.09.2017 UMESH KUMAR SINGH V OBC -NCL NA WL-77

85 1744-1-25-02-106 ARYAN PAL 14.08.2017 NAND RAM PAL V OBC -NCL NA WL-78

105 1744-1-25-02-132 SIDDHI SONKAR 02.02.2018 SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA V SC NA WL-79

25 1744-1-25-02-027 SAMRIDDHI SINGH 02.10.2017 MAHENDRA KUMAR V SC NA WL-80

13 1744-1-25-02-015 VIVAAN TRIPATHI 28.06.2016 RAJIV RATAN V GEN NA WL-81

110 1744-1-25-02-139 ARIHANT CHAUHAN 29.08.2017 RAJU CHAUHAN V OBC-NCL NA WL-82

79 1744-1-25-02-096 ADITI PANDEY 22.09.2016 SHIVAM PANDEY V GEN NA WL-83

73 1744-1-25-02-090 ARADHYA SHARMA 31.08.2016 UDAY BHAN SHARMA V GEN NA WL-84



44 1744-1-25-02-053 ARADHYA VERMA 01.07.2017 MAHIPAL V SC NA WL-85

4 1744-1-25-02-005 SAMARTH KANOJIA 12.07.2017 DILEEEP KUMAR KANOJIA V SC NA WL-86

9 1744-1-25-02-010 PRANAV AWASTHI 17.01.2017 PREM KISHORE AWASTHI V GEN NA WL-87

27 1744-1-25-02-031 ADVIKA SINGH 27.11.2017 YOGESH KUMAR SINGH V GEN NA WL-88

55 1744-1-25-02-068 AAROHI 09.08.2016 LATE SANJAY V GEN NA WL-89

99 1744-1-25-02-124 YASHASHVI MISHRA 18.03.2018 SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA V GEN NA WL-90

52 1744-1-25-02-064 NAMAMI SRIVASTAVA 23.06.2016 GIRIRAJ BIHARI SRIVASTAVA V GEN NA WL-91

59 1744-1-25-02-073 KAVYA AWASTHI 22.12.2017 ASHISH AWASTHI V GEN NA WL-92

103 1744-1-25-02-129 BHOOMI KANOJIA 01.08.2017 KAUSHAL KANOJIA V SC NA WL-93

36 1744-1-25-02-043 ARUSH KHANNA 13.12.2016 SAURABH KHANNA V GEN NA WL-94

1 1744-1-25-02-002 DIKSHEEKA YADAV 12.11.2016 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV V OBC -NCL NA WL-95

125 1744-1-25-02-156 AVIKA SONI 13.02.2017 AJAY KUMAR V GEN NA WL-96

6 1744-1-25-02-007 UTKARSH GAUTAM 15.02.2018 ARVIND PRATAP SINGH V SC NA WL-97

82 1744-1-25-02-101 ANURAG KUMAR 16.04.2017 SANTU V SC NA WL-98

77 1744-1-25-02-094 PRATEEK KUMAR GUPTA 30.12.2017 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA V GEN NA WL-99

109 1744-1-25-02-138 AIRA QURAISHI 01.04.2016 AZMAT ALI V OBC -NCL NA WL-100

91 1744-1-25-02-112 AROHI 04.10.2016 VISHAMBHAR V SC NA WL-101

50 1744-1-25-02-060 ANMOL 29.07.2017 LATE AMIT SINGH V OBC -NCL NA WL-102

16 1744-1-25-02-018 TANVI JOSHI 07.02.2018 DAYA KISHAN V GEN NA WL-103

11 1744-1-25-02-013 SHIVANYA 24.02.2017 SURAJ V GEN NA WL-104

61 1744-1-25-02-075 RAJVEER 25.10.2017 RANJEET V SC NA WL-105

5 1744-1-25-02-006 VAISHNAVI SAXENA 07.12.2017 PARMATMA SARAN SAXENA V GEN NA WL-106

121 1744-1-25-02-150 KAVYA 29.07.2017 TEJ NARAYAN YADAV V OBC-NCL NA WL-107

46 1744-1-25-02-056 ADEEBA ANSARI 25.12.2016 UMAIR  AHMAD V GEN NA WL-108

10 1744-1-25-02-012 ADVIKA GUPTA 19.04.2017 SANDEEP GUPTA V OBC -NCL NA WL-109

89 1744-1-25-02-110 PRABHAT VADRAJ 19.10.2016 PRAMOD KUMAR V SC NA WL-110

38 1744-1-25-02-045 SHIVAY UPADHYAY 31.08.2017 YASHWAN KUMAR UPADHYAY V GEN NA WL-111

69 1744-1-25-02-085 MANUSHI 09.11.2017 KRISHNA KUMAR V OBC -NCL NA WL-112

94 1744-1-25-02-117 SEHJADA HASAN 23.02.2018 AMEER KHAN V OBC -NCL NA WL-113

114 1744-1-25-02-143 KAVYA PANDIT 25.02.2017 MUNNA PANDIT V OBC-NCL NA WL-114



35 1744-1-25-02-042 AKHAND PRATAP SINGH 04.02.2017 UMESH KUMAR SINGH V GEN NA WL-115

123 1744-1-25-02-154 UTKARSH KUSHWAHA 20.12.2017 ASHISH KANT KUSHWAHA V GEN NA WL-116

48 1744-1-25-02-058 NIDHI DEVI 21.08.2016 NITRMAL KUMAR V SC NA WL-117

51 1744-1-25-02-063 UROOJ 04.02.2017 WAKEEL BEG V GEN NA WL-118

2 1744-1-25-02-003 MOHD. SAIF AHMAD 30.06.2017 MUSHIR AHMAD V OBC -NCL NA WL-119

7 1744-1-25-02-008 MOHD.HADID 21.07.2017 LATE ABUL HASAN V GEN NA WL-120

106 1744-1-25-02-133 AMISHI MAURYA 15.07.2017 ANURAG MAURYA V OBC -NCL NA WL-121

102 1744-1-25-02-128 BHOOMI SINGH 22.03.2017 AMIT SINGH V OBC -NCL NA WL-122

26 1744-1-25-02-030 NIYATI 27.01.2018 VINAY SHUKLA V GEN NA WL-123

30 1744-1-25-02-036 PRANAY SINGH 25.05.2017 VINAY KUMAR SINGH V GEN NA WL-124

68 1744-1-25-02-084 SUBI GAUTAM 26.09.2017 LALJI V SC NA WL-125

33 1744-1-25-02-039 NIBHIISH PANDIT 19.11.2017 PUNEET SHARMA V GEN NA WL-126

12 1744-1-25-02-014 SRISHTI AWASTHI 14.08.2016 AMRISH KUMAR AWASTHI V GEN NA WL-127

70 1744-1-25-02-087 ANANT SINGH 26.03.2017 SANDEEP SINGH V GEN NA WL-128

86 1744-1-25-02-107 ISHIKA SRIVASTAVA 01.03.2018 GAURAV SRIVASTAVA V GEN NA WL-129

29 1744-1-25-02-035 ASTHA 28.12.2017 RAJVEER SINGH V OBC -NCL NA WL-130

126 1744-1-25-02-157 DIVYANSHI SINGH 9.06.2016 BAJRANG SINGH V GEN NA WL-131

97 1744-1-25-02-120 ARUNIMA 02.12.2016 PINKU KUMAR V OBC -NCL NA WL-132

84 1744-1-25-02-103 VASHISHT PANDEY 12.05.2016 ASHISH KUMAR PANDEY V GEN NA WL-133

45 1744-1-25-02-055 ADITYA PRATAP SINGH 27.08.2017 VISHWA PRATAP SINGH V GEN NA WL-134

87 1744-1-25-02-108 APARNA CHOWDHARY 18.10.2017 ASHOK KUMAR CHOWDHARY V GEN NA WL-135

115 1744-1-25-02-144 REVA PANDEY 11.03.2018 SANDEEP PANDEY V GEN NA WL-136

93 1744-1-25-02-116 ISHITA RAO 04.10.2016 SUMIT KUMAR GAUTAM V SC NA WL-137

43 1744-1-25-02-051 ANISHA PURI 07.02.2018 SUGAM PURI V GEN NA WL-138

49 1744-1-25-02-059 PRAGYA DWIVEDI 12.06.2016 KULDEEP KUMAR DWIVEDI V GEN NA WL-139

15 1744-1-25-02-017 GRANTH RAJ 07.12.2017 RAJ KUMAR V OBC -NCL NA WL-140

20 1744-1-25-02-022 DAKSH SONI 30.05.2017 SANNI SONI V OBC -NCL NA WL-141

47 1744-1-25-02-057 VIDHI BHARTIYA 04.12.2016 RAHUL BHARTIYA V GEN NA WL-142

95 1744-1-25-02-118 ARADHYA SINGH 18.04.2017 RAM PRATAP SINGH V GEN NA WL-143

14 1744-1-25-02-016 TEJAS RAJ 07.12.2017 RAJ KUMAR V OBC -NCL NA WL-144

58 1744-1-25-02-072 PAWANI BORA 03.09.2016 VIRENDRA SINGH BORA V GEN NA WL-145



113 1744-1-25-02-142 HARSHUL NAG 03.08.2016 VIKASH NAG V OBC-NCL NA WL-146

76 1744-1-25-02-093 VEDANSH 04.02.2017 HARIOM SHARMA V GEN NA WL-147

81 1744-1-25-02-099
ROUNAK KUMAR 

JAISWAR
30.04.2017 SUJEET KUMAR V GEN NA WL-148

21 1744-1-25-02-023 ROHAN KUMAR 02.02.2018 LALIT SHARMA V OBC -NCL NA WL-149

17 1744-1-25-02-019 ABHINANDHAN SAHNI 13.01.2018 AMAN SAHNI V GEN NA WL-150


